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WE  BUILD  DATA  LOGGERS 

MADGETECH

Notes:

AISI 316 STAINLESS STEEL

SILICONE RUBBER

PTFE

CF200

Panel Mount Compression Fitting

Dimension Drawing

Product:

CF200

6 Warner Road, Warner, NH 03278 - USA

(603) 456-2011 - sales@madgetech.com - www.madgetech.com

DOC-ETIN029-00

Rev. 0.5

COMPATIBLE WITH MADGETECH
FP-SERIES DATA LOGGERS
OR ANY PROBE 0.080" - 0.125"OD

SUITABLE FOR A WIDE VARIETY
OF PACKAGING TYPES
(UP TO 1/8" WALL THICKNESS)

POUCH INSTALLATION OMITS
PROBE SHEATH TO PREVENT
PUNCTURING THE PACKAGING

CAN/JAR LID

CAN/CUP SIDE

SOFT POUCH

INSTALLS INTO 9/16" HOLE
(COMPATIBLE WITH 
ECKLUND-HARRISON
PUNCH TOOLS)

0.87

[22.1 mm]
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[14.1 mm]
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0.75

[19.1 mm]

 HEX

USE BLACK RUBBER FERRULE FOR PROBES 0.080" TO 0.100"

USE RED RUBBER FERRULE FOR PROBES 0.100" TO 0.125"


